L17000247768

(Re	equestor's Name)	
,		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
<u> </u>		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
	cument Number)	
(00	cument Number,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
ocitation copies	_ Corumoque.	3 01 Otatus
		1
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		,
•		
<u> </u>		





200310439852

03/22/18--01018--010 **30.00

SECRETARY OF STATE OIVISION OF CORPORATION

B FIGUEROA MAR 23 2018

COVER LETTER

Divi	ision of Corp	porations		
SUBJECT:		rance Partners, LLC		
SUBJECT,			ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Jon Weis		
		<u> </u>	Name of Person	
		Sunz Insurance Company		
			Firm/Company	
		1301 6th Avenue West		
			Address	
		Bradenton, FL 34205		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		tsupple@avaloninsurancepa		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	ication)
For further in	formation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all;	
Jon Weis			941 306-3077 at ()	
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the	e following amount:		
□ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Avalon Insurance Partners, LLC	
(Name of the Limited	d Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L17000247768	bility Company were filed on 12/04/2017	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	the limited liability company here:	
Avalo	n Subrogation Partners, LLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	hla:	
<u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET</u>	<u> ADDRESS)</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	(OX)	
Truming dualities with DE 111 OBT OF THE D		
D 16		او ساماه محمد مستد الأماها.
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered offi	r registered office address on our records, <u>enter</u> ice address bere:	
registered agent and/or the new registered on	te address here.	SECRETURE OF MAR
Name of New Registered Agent:		~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
		~ <u>ez</u> e
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	3 3
	Liner Fiorital Street diditess	- 35 - AE
	, Florida	68 980
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member **Title** <u>Name</u> **Address Type of Action** _ Add _□ Remove _□ Change _□ Add ☐ Remove _□ Change _□ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Add □ Remove _□ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add

			 	
				
	 			
			·	
Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the need to be not the ne	the date of filing: must be specific and cannot be prior to s block does not meet the applical e Department of State's records.	ble statutory filing requiremen	is, this date will not be listed	d as the
The 90th day after the r				
Dated March 9th	, 2017			,,,
	Signature of a member or author	rized epresentative of a member		9
			MAR	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00



March 20th, 2018

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

Avalon Insurance Partners, LLC

m Ww

To Whom It May Concern,

Attached you will find Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for Avalon Insurance Partners along with a check for the required fee.

If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to reach me at (941)306-3077.

Sincerely.

on Weis, FRP Paralegal